Weekly Program Guide for CH28 - Mar 11, 2024 to Mar 17, 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024
Start Time Title
8:30 AM  StorytimeAtCarver-0016
9:00 AM  Out and About w Roger Martin
9:30 AM  Get Healthy with Holly
10:00 AM  The Chico & Bman Show
10:30 AM  The Garage
11:00 AM A Culinary Journey
12:00 PM  Sidewalks Entertainment
12:30 PM  The Vintage Vehicle Show
1:00 PM  Future Talk
1:30 PM The Kamla Show
2:00 PM Take It To The Auction
2:30 PM  All Aboard
3:00 PM Eat Well Be Happy
3:30 PM  Cooking and Kids
4:00 PM  The Garage
4:30 PM  Pinole Classic Car Show
5:00 PM  Around Town#10 Look Back 1989
7:00 PM  Sidewalks Entertainment

Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Start Time Title
8:30 AM  StorytimeAtCarver-0016
9:00 AM  Out and About w Roger Martin
9:30 AM  Get Healthy with Holly
10:00 AM  The Chico & Bman Show
10:30 AM  The Garage
11:00 AM A Culinary Journey
12:00 PM Sidewalks Entertainment
12:30 PM  The Vintage Vehicle Show
1:00 PM  Future Talk
1:30 PM The Kamla Show
2:00 PM Take It To The Auction
2:30 PM  All Aboard
3:00 PM Eat Well Be Happy
3:30 PM  Cooking and Kids
4:00 PM The Garage
4:30 PM  Pinole Classic Car Show
5:00 PM  Around Town#10 Look Back 1989
7:00 PM Sidewalks Entertainment

Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Start Time Title




3:00 PM
6:00 PM

Summer Sounds in the Park
KCRT Programming

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Start Time

Title

12:00 PM
6:00 PM

Pinole Classic Car Show
Summer Sounds in the Park

Friday, March 15, 2024

Start Time

Title

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday,
Start Time

StorytimeAtCarver-0016
Out and About w Roger Martin
Get Healthy with Holly
The Chico & Bman Show
The Garage

A Culinary Journey
Sidewalks Entertainment
The Vintage Vehicle Show
Future Talk

The Kamla Show

Take It To The Auction

All Aboard

Eat Well Be Happy
Cooking and Kids

The Garage

Pinole Classic Car Show

Around Town#10 Look Back 1989

Sidewalks Entertainment

March 16, 2024

Title

12:00 PM
6:00 PM

Pinole Classic Car Show
Summer Sounds in the Park

Sunday, March 17, 2024

Start Time

Title

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

The House of Yahweh
StorytimeAtCarver-0016
Out and About w Roger Martin
Get Healthy with Holly
The Chico & Bman Show
The Garage

A Culinary Journey
Sidewalks Entertainment
The Vintage Vehicle Show
Future Talk

The Kamla Show



2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Take It To The Auction

All Aboard

Eat Well Be Happy

Cooking and Kids

The Garage

Pinole Classic Car Show

Around Town#10 Look Back 1989
Sidewalks Entertainment

*This schedule is valid as of 6:28 PM on Monday, March 11, 2024 and is subject to
change. Refresh this screen often for the most up-to-date scheduling information.
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