# Weekly Program Guide for CH28 - Mar 11, 2024 to Mar 17, 2024

# Monday, March 11, 2024

Start Time	<u>Title</u>
8:30 AM	StorytimeAtCarver-0016
9:00 AM	Out and About w Roger Martin
9:30 AM	Get Healthy with Holly
10:00 AM	The Chico & Bman Show
10:30 AM	The Garage
11:00 AM	A Culinary Journey
12:00 PM	Sidewalks Entertainment
12:30 PM	The Vintage Vehicle Show
1:00 PM	Future Talk
1:30 PM	The Kamla Show
2:00 PM	Take It To The Auction
2:30 PM	All Aboard
3:00 PM	Eat Well Be Happy
3:30 PM	Cooking and Kids
4:00 PM	The Garage
4:30 PM	Pinole Classic Car Show
5:00 PM	Around Town#10 Look Back 1989
7:00 PM	Sidewalks Entertainment

# Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Start Time	<u>Title</u>
8:30 AM	StorytimeAtCarver-0016
9:00 AM	Out and About w Roger Martin
9:30 AM	Get Healthy with Holly
10:00 AM	The Chico & Bman Show
10:30 AM	The Garage
11:00 AM	A Culinary Journey
12:00 PM	Sidewalks Entertainment
12:30 PM	The Vintage Vehicle Show
1:00 PM	Future Talk
1:30 PM	The Kamla Show
2:00 PM	Take It To The Auction
2:30 PM	All Aboard
3:00 PM	Eat Well Be Happy
3:30 PM	Cooking and Kids
4:00 PM	The Garage
4:30 PM	Pinole Classic Car Show
5:00 PM	Around Town#10 Look Back 1989
7:00 PM	Sidewalks Entertainment

# Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Start Time <u>Title</u>

	3:00 PM	Summer	Sounds	in	the	Park
--	---------	--------	--------	----	-----	------

6:00 PM KCRT Programming

## Thursday, March 14, 2024

Start Time Title

12:00 PM Pinole Classic Car Show

6:00 PM Summer Sounds in the Park

### Friday, March 15, 2024

Start	Time	Title

8:30 AM StorytimeAtCarver-0016

9:00 AM Out and About w Roger Martin

9:30 AM Get Healthy with Holly

10:00 AM The Chico & Bman Show

10:30 AM The Garage

11:00 AM A Culinary Journey

12:00 PM Sidewalks Entertainment

12:30 PM The Vintage Vehicle Show

1:00 PM Future Talk

1:30 PM The Kamla Show

2:00 PM Take It To The Auction

2:30 PM All Aboard

3:00 PM Eat Well Be Happy

3:30 PM Cooking and Kids

4:00 PM The Garage

4:30 PM Pinole Classic Car Show

5:00 PM Around Town#10 Look Back 1989

7:00 PM Sidewalks Entertainment

### Saturday, March 16, 2024

Start Time Title

12:00 PM Pinole Classic Car Show

6:00 PM Summer Sounds in the Park

#### Sunday, March 17, 2024

Start Time	e Title
------------	---------

8:00 AM The House of Yahweh

8:30 AM StorytimeAtCarver-0016

9:00 AM Out and About w Roger Martin

9:30 AM Get Healthy with Holly

10:00 AM The Chico & Bman Show

10:30 AM The Garage

11:00 AM A Culinary Journey

12:00 PM Sidewalks Entertainment

12:30 PM The Vintage Vehicle Show

1:00 PM Future Talk

1:30 PM The Kamla Show

2:00 PM	Take It To The Auction
2:30 PM	All Aboard
3:00 PM	Eat Well Be Happy
3:30 PM	Cooking and Kids
4:00 PM	The Garage
4:30 PM	Pinole Classic Car Show
5:00 PM	Around Town#10 Look Back 1989
7:00 PM	Sidewalks Entertainment

<sup>\*</sup>This schedule is valid as of 6:28 PM on Monday, March 11, 2024 and is subject to change. Refresh this screen often for the most up-to-date scheduling information.

